Penn Virginia to Participate in Upcoming Events

20.03.2018 | GlobeNewswire

HOUSTON, March 20, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>Penn Virginia Corp.</u> (“Penn Virginia” or the “Company”) (NASDAQ:PVAC) today announced it will participate in the following events over the next month:

- The Scotia Howard Weil 2018 Energy Conference to be held in New Orleans, LA on March 25-28, 2018 at The Roosevelt New Orleans Hotel. Penn Virginia will be available for one-on-one meetings with investors on March 26-27, 2018. A link to the presentation will be available on the Company's website at www.pennvirginia.com.
- The Independent Petroleum Association of America (IPAA) Oil and Gas Investment Symposium to be held in New York, NY on April 9-10, 2018 at the Sheraton New York Times Square Hotel. Penn Virginia's presentation will begin at 11:35 AM EST on Tuesday, April 10, 2018. A link to the webcast and presentation will be available on the Company's website at www.pennvirginia.com.

About Penn Virginia Corporation

<u>Penn Virginia Corp.</u> is an independent oil and gas company engaged in the exploration, development and production of oil, NGLs and natural gas in various domestic onshore regions of the United States, with a primary focus in the Eagle Ford shale in south Texas. For more information, please visit our website at www.pennvirginia.com.

Contact: Steve Hartman Chief Financial Officer (713) 722-6529 invest@pennvirginia.com

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de
Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:
https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/293837--Penn-Virginia-to-Participate-in-Upcoming-Events.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere AGB und Datenschutzrichtlinen.

29.04.2025 Seite 1/1